888-WRAP-TITE (972-7848)
WWW.WRAPTITE.COM
INFO@WRAPTITE.COM

SHIELD TAPES
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FEATURES

« SUPERIOR QUALITY WITH DURABLE

BACKING

- USED FOR GENERAL MAINTENANCE
AND REPAIR FOR CONSTRUCTION OR

WEATHER-PROOFING

« AGGRESSIVE NATURAL RUBBER

ADHESIVE

- DOES NOT TWIST OR CURL DURING

APPLICATION

GENERIC
DT6048
DT6072
DT7048
DT7048B
DT8048
DT9048
DT9048B
DT9048R

DTS6048
DTS6048B
DTS6072
DTS7048
DTS8048
DTS9048
DTS7048B
DTS9048B
DTS9048R
DTS9048W
DTS9048K
DTS10048

SILVER

BLACK

SILVER

BLACK

SHIELD SELECT

SILVER

BLACK

SILVER

BLACK

WHITE

SHIELD DUCT TAPE
remiD_coor sze [seumeunt

2"X 60 YDS, 6 MIL 24 RLS/cs, 27 cs/PLT

3" X 60 YDS, 6 MIL 16 RLS/cs, 27 cS/PLT
2" X 60 YDS, 7 MIL
2"X 60 YDS, 7 MIL 24 RLS/cS, 27 cS/PLT
2" X 60 YDS, 8 MIL
2"X 60 YDS, 9 MIL 24 RLS/CS, 27 cS/PLT
2" X 60 YDS, 9 MIL

24 RLS/cs, 27 cs/pLT
2" X 60 YDS, 9 MIL

2" X 60 YDS, 6 MIL

24 RLS/cS, 36 cs/PLT
2" X 60 YDS, 6 MIL
3" X 60 YDS, 6 MIL 16 RLS/cS, 36 CS/PLT
2" X 60 YDS, 7 MIL
2" X 60 YDS, 8 MIL
2" X 60 YDS, 9 MIL
2" X 60 YDS, 7 MIL

24 RLS/cs, 36 cs/PLT
2" X 60 YDS, 9 MIL
2" X 60 YDS, 9 MIL

2" X 60 YDS, 9 MIL

260 ¥Ds, 10 ML

24 RLS/cs, 32 cs/PLT

FOR INDUSTRIAL PACKAGING, JAN/SAN AND SAFETY SUPPLIES
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