

888-WRAP-TITE (972-7848) WWW.WRAPTITE.COM INFO@WRAPTITE.COM

## SHIELD DUCT TAPE SHIELD TAPES

## **FEATURES**

R

- SUPERIOR QUALITY WITH DURABLE BACKING
- Used for general maintenance AND REPAIR FOR CONSTRUCTION OR WEATHER-PROOFING
- AGGRESSIVE NATURAL RUBBER ADHESIVE
- DOES NOT TWIST OR CURL DURING **APPLICATION**



ITEM ID	Color	SIZE	Selling Unit
GENERIC			
DT6048	Silver	2" x 60 yds, 6 mil	24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
DT6072		3" x 60 yds, 6 mil	16 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
DT7048		2" x 60 yds, 7 міl	
DT7048B	BLACK	2" x 60 yds, 7 міl	24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
DT8048	Silver	2" x 60 yds, 8 mil	
DT9048		2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
DT9048B	BLACK	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
DT9048R	Red	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	
SHIELD SELECT			
DTS6048	SILVER	2" x 60 yds, 6 mil	24 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt
DTS6048B	BLACK	2" x 60 yds, 6 mil	
DTS6072	Silver	3" x 60 yds, 6 mil	16 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt
DTS7048		2" x 60 yds, 7 міl	24 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt
DTS8048		2" x 60 yds, 8 mil	
DTS9048		2" x 60 yds, 9 міl	
DTS7048B	Black	2" x 60 yds, 7 міl	
DTS9048B		2" x 60 yds, 9 міl	
DTS9048R	Red	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	
DTS9048W	WHITE	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	
DTS9048K	Fluorescent Pink	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	
DTS10048	SILVER	2" x 60 yds, 10 mil	24 rls/cs, 32 cs/plt



YOUR SOURCE FOR INDUSTRIAL PACKAGING, JAN/SAN AND SAFETY SUPPLIES

